

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 2 in Civil Appeal No.4539/2001

NARENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 22/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Anupama Grover,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Y.P. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Let this application be considered at the time of  
hearing of the appeal.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master